
72671_Auto_Edited-check.docx

WORD COUNT 5431 TIME SUBMITTED 11-APR-2022 03:14PM

PAPER ID 84676319



5







1

















7



1



1

2



4

6



1

1

1

1



1

3





4%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

72671_Auto_Edited-check.docx
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet

citeseerx.ist.psu.edu
Internet

pt.scribd.com
Internet

Wei-Hsuan Hsu, Bao-Hong Lee, Chih-Heng Li, Ya-
Wen Hsu, Tzu-Ming Pan. "Monascin and AITC
Attenuate Methylglyoxal-Induced PPARγ Phosphorylation and
Degradation through Inhibition of the Oxidative Stress/PKC
Pathway Depending on Nrf2 Activation", Journal of Agricultural
and Food Chemistry, 2013
Crossref

f6publishing.blob.core.windows.net
Internet

Hideaki Kaneto, Takeshi Miyatsuka, Yoshihisa
Nakatani, Taka-aki Matsuoka. "PDX-1 and MafA:
Key Transcription Factors in Pancreas", American Journal of
Biochemistry and Biotechnology, 2005
Crossref

Siham K. Abunasef, Hanan A. Amin, Ghada A.
Abdel-Hamid. "A histological and

158 words — 3%

19 words — < 1%

18 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%



EXCLUDE QUOTES ON

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE MATCHES < 12 WORDS

immunohistochemical study of beta cells in streptozotocin
diabetic rats treated with caffeine", Folia Histochemica et
Cytobiologica, 2014
Crossref


